europa    power    breeze
Tucked neatly beneath your bridge cabinet, Genova quietly works out of sight. Powered by the strength
of its 500-CFM fan, Genova’s crescent-like body delivers stunning design and quality performance. Its
retractable visor helps in the capture of air and puts control at your fi ngertips, requiring just a pull of the
visor to manage the hood’s motor and lights. Packed with upgraded features like three-speed electronic
controls, dual-level halogen lights and an optional recirculation kit, the wireless remote control almost
seems gratuitous. Genova is perfect for kitchens that require a more discreet look.
•  Three-speed electronic controls with optional wireless remote control
• dual-level halogen light bulbs
• optional recirculating kit
ZGE-E30AS 30” 230 - 500 1.7 - 5.3 NA NA
ZGE-E36AS 36” 230 - 500 1.7 - 5.3 NA NA
ZGE-E30AS290 30” 210 - 290 1.4 - 2.8 NA NA
ZGE-E36AS290 36” 210 - 290 1.4 - 2.8 NA NA
M o d E L S I Z E I N T E R N A L  b L o w E R I N - L I N E / E X T E R N A L
Min.-Max. CFM Min.-Max. Sones Min.-Max. CFM Min.-Max. Sones
genova under-cabinet
europa    power    breeze
M AY 1 1 . 0 1 0 1
s i z e
z G e - e 3 0 A s  /  z G e - e 3 0 A s 2 9 0
 z G e - e 3 6 A s   /   z G e - e 3 6 A s 2 9 0
30”
36”
P e R F O R M A N C e
INTERNAL, MIN.-MAX. bLowER CFM
z G e - e 3 0 A s  /  z G e - e 3 6 A s
zGe-e30A s290 / zGe-e36A s290
230 - 500
210 - 290
I N T E R N A L ,  M I N . - M A X .  S o N E S
z G e - e 3 0 A s  /  z G e - e 3 6 A s
zGe-e30A s290 / zGe-e36A s290
1.7 - 5.3
1.4 - 2.8
C O l O R
S TA I N L E S S  S T E E L SS + Glass
F e At u R e s
C o N T R o L S Electronic Touch
S p E E d  L E v E L S 3
A U T o  d E L Ay- o F F Yes
L I g h T I N g halogen, 50w x2
d U A L  L E v E L  L I g h T I N g Yes
F I LT E R S decorative Mesh
R E C I R C U L AT I N g  o p T I o N Yes
EXTENSIoN dUCT CovER opTIoN NA
d u C t  s P e C i F i C At i O N s
v E R T I C A L  -  I N T E R N A L 6”
h o R I z o N TA L  -  I N T E R N A L NA
A C  i N P u t 120v - 60hz
A C  P O w e R
z G e - e 3 0 A s  /  z G e - e 3 6 A s
zGe-e30A s290 / zGe-e36A s290
Max. 370w at 3.1 A
Max. 167w at 1.4 A
O P t i O N A l   A C C e s s O R i e s
R E C I R C U L AT I N g  k I T ZRC-00GE
w I R E L E S S  R E M o T E  C o N T R o L 14000005
M O u N t i N G  h e i G h t * 24” - 32”
genova under-cabinet  |  europa classics
TOP
FRONT
19 11/16”
3”
11
”
29 15/16” to  35 7/8”
1
5/
8”
SIDE
9 1/2”
11 1/4”
1/4” to 1 3/8”
6”
1
1/
8”
6”
7
3/
4”
7 1/16”
5/
8”
17
 1
/2
”
to
18
 5
/8
”
*Mounting height refers to distance between top of cooking surface and bottom of hood.